











Thursday 14th May - Resolution Meeting & Refreshments 



           


	 AUGUST - NO MEETING   🚲 🚗 🚠 🚄 🛩 🛳 🏰 🏖 🏕
🏨 🍹 🍧  

 

Thursday 10th October - Annual Meeting & Supper 
                    




  
Thursday 10th December - Christmas Party       
	 


	 	 	 	 	 	 


Thursday 9th January 
Appalachian Dancers - Sue Hartland 

Thursday 13th February  
Wildlife & Countryside Talk - Nick Martin 

Thursday 12th March 
Micro Artist - Graham Short 

Thursday 9th April - OPEN EVENING 
Marton Museum - David Fry 

Thursday 11th June 
Folk Art Painting - Vanessa Cooper 

Thursday 9th July  
Ringswood Ice Cream - Brian Dalby 

Thursday 10th September 
Meningitis Talk - Angela Cloke 

Thursday 12th November  
Glorious Coloured Gemstones- Helen Plumb 




